
TV 10 olümpiastarti Ida-Virumaa II etapp
Ahtme 17.02.2011.a.

TN kaugus
1 Rita Kozlova 29.12.1999 Sillamäe Eesti PK 4,32
2 Carol Randlepp 24.03.1999 Jõhvi G 4,21
3 Kristina Koržikova 22.12.1999 Sillamäe Astangu 4,18
4 Valeria Uvarova JVG 3,97
5 Maria Kossenko 27.09.1999 Peetri  Kool 3,82
6 Jana Smolentseva 23.09.1999 JVG 3,76
7 Liisi Roosvald 11.03.1999 Iisaku G 3,72
8 Nastja Berazovskaja 17.10.1999 Ahtme G 3,71
9 Olesja Tatšilina 11.09.1999 Kesklinna  G 3,48

10 Veronika Kaldma 30.06.2000 Avinurme G 3,48
11 Maša Larionova 22.10.1999 Sillamäe Eesti PK 3,47
12 Kätlin Kaarama 13.10.2000 Avinurme G 3,43
13 Anastassia Judina 23.08.2000 Ahtme G 3,42
14 Dajana Kulakova 15.04.2001 Ahtme G 3,42
15 Helin Müüdla 21.01.2000 Jõhvi G 3,37
16 Julia Sõromjatnikova 24.05.2000 Kesklinna  G 3,32
17 Evely East Toila G 3,31
18 Helen Orel 22.10.1999 Jõhvi G 3,30
19 Darja Predbannikova 25.08.1999 JVG 3,24
20 Elise Jalonen Toila G 3,23
21 Oksana     Kirillova 4.02.1999 Peetri  Kool 2,99
22 Ekaterina Bulavskaja 20.11.2000 Ahtme G 2,84

TV 50 mtj. Finaal
1 Rita Kozlova 29.12.1999 Sillamäe Eesti PK 9,24 9,15
2 Kristina Koržikova 22.12.1999 Sillamäe Astangu 9,73 9,77
3 Veronika Kaldma 30.06.2000 Avinurme G 9,80 10,18
4 Valeria Uvarova JVG 9,99
5 Maria Kossenko 27.09.1999 Peetri  Kool 10,00
6 Liisi Roosvald 11.03.1999 Iisaku G 10,21
7 Anastassia Judina 23.08.2000 Ahtme G 10,31
8 Nastja Berazovskaja 17.10.1999 Ahtme G 10,35
9 Evely East Toila G 10,53

10 Maša Larionova 22.10.1999 Sillamäe Eesti PK 10,53
11 Jana Smolentseva 23.09.1999 JVG 10,56
12 Kätlin Kaarama 13.10.2000 Avinurme G 10,56
13 Carol Randlepp 24.03.1999 Jõhvi G 10,69
14 Darja Predbannikova 25.08.1999 JVG 10,89
15 Ekaterina Bulavskaja 20.11.2000 Ahtme G 10,91
16 Dajana Kulakova 15.04.2001 Ahtme G 11,01
17 Julia Sõromjatnikova 24.05.2000 Kesklinna  G 11,46
18 Helen Orel 22.10.1999 Jõhvi G 11,47
19 Elise Jalonen Toila G 11,69
20 Helin Müüdla 21.01.2000 Jõhvi G 11,74
21 Oksana Kirillova 4.02.1999 Peetri  Kool 11,46

TV kõrgushüpe
1 Arina Habilainen 26.04.1998 Tammiku G 1,35
2 Polina Hmeljova 19.04.1998 Sillamäe Kannuka 1,30
3 Anna Pivovarova 29.10.1998 K-Järve Ühis.G 1,26
4 Annika Altoja 19.03.1997 Iisaku G 1,25
5 Dajana Dmitrijeva 3.01.1998 Soldino   G 1,20
6 Jekaterin Pavlova 12.06.1998 Peetri  Kool 0



TV kuulitõuge
1 Kati Ambos 08.08.1998 Avinurme G 8,03
2 Annika Altoja 19.03.1997 Iisaku G 8,02
3 Polina Hmeljova 19.04.1998 Sillamäe Kannuka 7,03
4 Dajana Dmitrijeva 3.01.1998 Soldino   G 6,80
5 Kristina Jefremova 7.07.1998 Kreenholmi G 6,42
6 Lisette Villers 13.06.1997 Jõhvi G 6,40
7 Adel Dilbarjan 1.01.1998 Jõhvi G 6,06
8 Polina Žitinskaja 7.06.1998 Soldino   G 6,04
9 Jelizaveta   Smirnova 27.05.1998 Kreenholmi G 5,90

10 Marilii Vaas 06.11.1997 Avinurme G 5,20
11 Helina Ärtis 27.08.1997 Avinurme G 5,07
12 Jekaterina Pavlova 12.06.1998 Peetri  Kool 4,43

TV 50 m tj. Finaal
1 Polina Hmeljova 19.04.1998 Sillamäe Kannuka 9,58 9,26
2 Anna Pivovarova 29.10.1998 K-Järve Ühis.G 9,97 9,70
3 Annika Altoja 19.03.1997 Iisaku G 9,92 10,10
4 Jana Fainitskaja 7.05.1998 Kesklinna  G 10,26
5 Kristina Tšapurina 1.02.1997 Kesklinna  G 10,32
6 Arina Habilainen 26.04.1998 Tamiku G 10,4
7 Kristina Jefremova 7.07.1998 Kreenholmi G 10,75
8 Jelizaveta Smirnova 27.05.1998 Kreenholmi G 11,11
9 Adel Dilbarjan 1.01.1998 Jõhvi G 11,16

10 Marilii Vaas 06.11.1997 Avinurme G 11,68
11 Lisette Villers 13.06.1997 Jõhvi G 11,69
12 Dajana Dmitrijeva 3.01.1998 Soldino   G 12,14
13 Polina Žitinskaja 7.06.1998 Soldino   G 12,49

PV kõrgushüpe algk.
1 Tom Kaldre 27.06.1998 Avinurme G 1,45
2 Launo Agan 26.06.1997 Avinurme G 1,41
3 Tair Tooming 02.04.1997 Avinurme G 1,40
4 Sander Vomm Ahtme G 1,35
5 Rünno Luhaväli 21.08.1997 Eesti  G 1,30
6 Siim-Markus Post 13.02.1997 Jõhvi G 1,30
7 Mihhail Pirogov 23.09.1997 K-Järve Ühis.G 1,25
8 Miša Suslov 6.01.1998 Sillamäe Kannuka 1,21
9 Kirill Titov 16.04.1998 Sillamäe Vanalinna 1,20

10 Gleb Sõtšov 10.02.1998 Pähklimäe  G 1,15
11 Kaarel Karri 12.04.1998 Iisaku G 1,10
12 Leonid Ljutskevitš 29.08.1997 Sillamäe Astangu 0
13 Rico Jaanipere 13.08.1997 Iisaku G 0
14 Aleksander Rassadin 11.03.1998 Ahtme G 0

PV kuulitõuge
1 Launo Agan 26.06.1997 Avinurme G 10.63
2 Siim-Markus Post 13.02.1997 Jõhvi G 9.36
3 Mihhail Pirogov 23.09.1997 K-Järve Ühis.G 8.42
4 Antero Kaldma 17.11.1997 Avinurme G 8.30
5 Markus Mölder 30.06.1998 Avinurme G 8.27
6 Tom Kaldre 27.06.1998 Avinurme G 7.87
7 Rünno Luhaväli 21.08.1997 Eesti  G 7.67
8 Aleksei Malinovski 24.11.1997 Sillamäe Astangu 7.50
9 Leonid Ljutskevitš 29.08.1997 Sillamäe Astangu 7.08

10 Tair Tooming 02.04.1997 Avinurme G 6.75
11 Rico Jaanipere 13.08.1997 Iisaku G 6.50
12 Leo Ollo 20.09.1997 K-Järve Slaavi G 6.42
13 Kaarel Karri 12.04.1998 Iisaku G 6.32



PV 50 mtj.
1 Launo Agan 26.06.1997 Avinurme G 8,98 8,25
2 Ilja Korelin 10.10.1997 Kannuka kool 9,00 9,06
3 Mihhail Pirogov 23.09.1997 K-Järve Ühis.G 9,15 9,21
4 Tom Kaldre 27.06.1998 Avinurme G 9,54
5 Aleksandr Kalenkovitš 12.02.1998 Sillamäe Vanalinna 11,59
6 Kirill Titov 16.04.1998 Sillamäe Vanalinna 11,34
7 Vlad Pavljuk 11.09.1997 Sillamäe Astangu 11,30
8 Ilja Volosatov 14.07.1998 Sillamäe Vanalinna 11,28
9 Rico Jaanipere 13.08.1997 Iisaku G 11,19

10 Aleksander Rassadin 11.03.1998 Ahtme G 11,13
11 Mihhail Suslov 6.01.1998 Sillamäe Kannuka kool 10,93
12 Nikita Averkov 28.09.1998 Sillamäe Astangu 10,84
13 Antero Kaldma 17.11.1997 Avinurme G 10,65
14 Sander Vomm 26.07.1998 Ahtme G 10,64
15 Kaarel Karri 12.04.1998 Iisaku G 10,50
16 Leo Ollo 20.09.1997 K-Järve Slaavi G 10,40
17 Rünno Luhaväli 21.08.1997 Eesti  G 10,08

PV teivashüpe
1 Siim-Markus Post 13.02.1997 Jõhvi G 2.30
2 Tair Tooming 02.04.1997 Avinurme G 2.00
3 Rico Jaanipere 13.08.1997 Iisaku G 1.60

PN 50 m tj
1 Vanja Zahharov 16.11.1999 Sillamäe Astangu 8,95
2 Rasmus Vaher 18.09.1999 Avinurme G 9,05
3 Maksim Kuzin 19.09.1999 JVG 9,29
4 Erik Esnar 8.10.1999 Jõhvi G 9,40
5 Martin Oja 28.07.1999 Avinurme G 9,49
6 Maksim Savinitš 19.03.2000 JVG 9,53
7 Ranno Luhaväli 19.01.1999 Eesti  G 9,65
8 Richard Maala 26.01.2000 Toila G 9,67
9 Robert Tarum 14.07.2000 Toila G 9,70

10 Armand Pihlak 29.03.2000 Avinurme G 10,16
11 Robin Bogens 3.05.1999 Jõhvi G 10,18
12 Remy Christian Kivimäe 9.01.2000 Jõhvi G 10,26
13 Maksim Virkepuu 7.10.2000 Sillamäe Kannuka 10,50
14 Ilja Kuznetsov 4.11.2000 Sillamäe Astangu 10,53
15 Miša Suslov 6.01.1998 Sillamäe Kannuka 10,53
16 Viktor Barinov 16.01.2000 Sillamäe Vanalinna 10,70
17 Stas Klimovitš 21.07.2000 Sillamäe Astangu 10,80
18 Aleksei Dronov 22.06.2001 Avinurme G 10,84
19 Leonid Hobotov 27.09.2000 JVG 10,90
20 Jelisej Zahharov 4.05.2001 Sillamäe Eesti PK 10.80
21 Märt Oro 26.06.1999 Jõhvi G 11,03
22 Mihhail Listov 12.10.2000 JVG 11,15
23 Kristjan Stüf 5.05.2001 JVG 11,20
24 Valera Pershikov 30.06.1999 Sillamäe Vanalinna 11,34
25 Daniil Kudrjašov 2.03.2002 Pähklimäe  G 11,52
26 Erik Stüf 5.05.2001 JVG 12,00
27 Vlad Tverdov 17.08.1999 Sillamäe Astangu 12.06
28 Daniil Kanas 30.05.2001 JVG 14,01
29 Kirill Varnatšov 2.11.1999 Vanalinna Riigikool 18,02



PN kaugus
1 Vanja Zahharov 16.11.1999 Sillamäe Astangu 4,32
2 Rasmus Vaher 18.09.1999 Avinurme G 4,14
3 Richard Maala 26.01.2000 Toila G 4,05
4 Remy Christian Kivimäe 9.01.2000 Jõhvi G 3,85
5 Aleksei Dronov 22.06.2001 Avinurme G 3,79
6 Maksim Virkepuu 7.10.2000 Sillamäe Kannuka 3,74
7 Kirill Varnatšov 2.11.1999 Vanalinna Riigikool 3,72
8 Ilja Kuznetsov 4.11.2000 Sillamäe Astangu 3,69
9 Viktor Barinov 16.01.2000 Sillamäe Vanalinna 3,68

10 Robin Bogens 3.05.1999 Jõhvi G 3,60
11 Vanja Sõtšjov 25.06.1999 Sillamäe Astangu 3,54
12 Erik Esnar 8.10.1999 Jõhvi G 3,52
13 Maksim Kuzin 19.09.1999 JVG 3,50
14 Märt Oro 26.06.1999 Jõhvi G 3,46
15 Armand Pihlak 29.03.2000 Avinurme G 3,46
16 Ranno Luhaväli 19.01.1999 Eesti  G 3,44
17 Robert Tarum 14.07.2000 Toila Gümnaasium 3,34
18 Stas Klimovitš 21.07.2000 Sillamäe Astangu 3,21
19 Daniil Kudrjašov 2.03.2002 Pähklimäe  G 3,10
20 Valera Pershikov 30.06.1999 Sillamäe Vanalinna 3,08
21 Leonid Hobotov 27.09.2000 JVG 2,96
22 Mihhail Listov 12.10.2000 JVG 2,96
23 Jelisej Zahharov 4.05.2001 Sillamäe Eesti PK 2,92
24 Daniil Kanas 30.05.2001 JVG 2,87
25 Vlad Tverdov 17.08.1999 Sillamäe Astangu 2,82
26 Erik Stüf 5.05.2001 JVG 0
27 Kristjan Stüf 5.05.2001 JVG 0

PN teivas
1 Martin Oja 28.07.1999 Avinurme G 1.70


